

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					3rd and final Bill
Name of work -					Const. of road from
					MMBSY road to xadon tola
Agency -					D.D. construction
					ml. Bangra west tola
					P.O. Dummeran, Mashak
Ag. No.					SC MMBSY-SC/SED/2021-22
Date of start					22-10-2021
Date of completion					21-10-2022 (Actual)
Actual date of completion					21-3-2022
					Plan of work

Measurement

NP

9.4.22

Formed

 11/04/22
 AB

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
<u>(32nd and Final Bill)</u>					
(1 2)	E/M excavation for structure				
148.95	M ³	ca	294.70	/M ³	43896 =
(2 3)	P/V P.C.C. M.S				
14.75	M ³	ca	5754.36	/M ³	84877 =
(3 4)	P/V P.C.C. in open foundry				
153.05	M ³	ca	6440.71	/M ³	985751 =
(4 5)	P/V and laying RCC NP3 Hum pipe				
37.50	M	ca	3682.79	/M	138105 =
(5 6)	painting two coats				
334.25	M ²	ca	98.80	/M ²	33024 =
(6 7)	P/V and fixing work bends work				
1.075	km	ca	129	12594.57	- 13539 =
(7 8)	clearing and grubbing work				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) (30)	P/V Typical MMSV				
	Sign Board				
	Qty incl TMB P-18				
4 Nos	Ck 10150.96 each				40604 =
(15) (6)	Const. of Sub-grade at				
	earthen shoulder -				
	Qty incl TMB P-18				
934.63 m ³	Ck 183.22 / m ³				171243 =
(16) (8)	P/V W.B.M. Gr-3				
	(BT. 2040)				
	Qty incl TMB P-19				
206.55 m ³	Ck 4585.73 / m ³				947183 =
(17) (9)	P/V Acorn coat (SS)				
	Qty incl TMB P-19				
2754 m ²	Ck 44.39 / m ²				122250 =
(18) (10)	P/V Tack coat (As)				
	Qty incl TMB P-19				
2754 m ²	Ck 15.35 / m ²				42274 =
(19) (4)	P/V Mix Seal Surface				
	(M.S.S)				
	Qty incl TMB P-19				
2754 m ²	Ck 247.66 / m ²				682056 =
(20) (13)	P/V W.B.M. Gr-3				
	Qty incl TMB P-19				
101.84 m ³	Ck 4585.73 / m ³				467011 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
($\frac{21}{19}$) Const. of un-reinforced plain cement concrete					
217.26 m ³ @ 8049.68 / m ³					1748873 =
($\frac{22}{15}$) Laying brick soling					
177.50 m ² @ 550.87 / m ²					97779 =
($\frac{23}{17}$) P/V R.C.C. boundary pillar.					
22 Nos @ 520 cm each					4440 =
($\frac{24}{19}$) Kilometre Stone					
2 Nos @ 2320.92 each					4662 =
($\frac{25}{20}$) P/V 200 mm Stone					
4 Nos @ 632.23 each					2529 =
($\frac{26}{22}$) 600 mm equilateral Δ					
2 Nos @ 3499.44 each					6999 =
($\frac{27}{23}$) 600 mm circular					
2 Nos @ 4679.76 each					9360 =
($\frac{28}{24}$) 800 mm x 600 mm rectangle					
2 Nos @ 6510.64 each					13021 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(29/25) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular					
Qty used in P. 20					
2 No C 4558.94 each.					9118 = m
(30/26) 900 mm x 600 mm octagon					
Qty used in P. 20					
1 No C 8295.06 each.					8295 = m
(31/27) P/V and erecting place					
2 identification sign					
Qty used in P. 21					
4 No C 1070.42 each.					40682 = m
(32/28) Road on sky wall					
for - applied thermoplastic compound					
Qty used in P. 21					
215 m ² C 859.46 / m ²					184784 = m
(33/29) planting of tree and their maintenance					
Qty used in P. 21					
72 No C 809.85 each.					58309 = m
				T =	8234142 = m
add 12% GST					988097 = m
1% L. cess					82341 = m
S. Fee (1% per 100)					41171 = m
				T =	9345751 = m
0.00% below					0.00
Net Amount					9345751 = m

Maternal statement

Ref L -

~~at 2000~~
9.4.22
to 2000